
 

 

CSCE Calgary Section - Executive Committee (2012-13) 
 

Position Name Phone E-mail 

Chair 
Erin Dvorak 
City of Calgary,  
Transportation Infrastructure 

403-268-1330 erin.dvorak@calgary.ca 

Vice Chair    

Past Chair 
Andrew Boucher 
CH2M Hill 403-407-6044 andrew.boucher@ch2m.com 

Secretary 
Han Yao 
Entuitive  han.yao@entuitive.com 

Treasurer 
Kris Jackson 
Stantec 403-716-1478 Kris.jackson@stantec.com 

Website Marlen Buitelaar 
Delcan 403-228-9450 m.buitelaar@delcan.com  

Membership 
Francis Weston 
Entuitive 

403-879-1285 francis.weston@entuitive.com  

Publicity 
Kris Karvinen 
Stantec Consulting 

403-716-1489 kris.karvinen@stantec.com 

Sponsorship 
Colin MacLeod 
Penn West 

403-218-8651 colin.macleod@pennwest.com  

UofC Faculty Rep. 
Farnaz Sadeghpour 
University of Calgary  403-210-6932 farnaz@ucalgary.ca 

UofC Student Chapter, 
Student Rep. 

Nathaniel Mulder 
University of Calgary  
(for Graduate Students, 
contact Vahid Mojarrad) 

 csce@ucalgary.ca 

Young Professionals 
Rep.  

Angelina Sotnikova  ASotnikova@imvprojects.com  

SAIT Faculty Rep. Corwin Neufeld 403-774-4824 corwin.neufeld@sait.ca 

SAIT Student Rep.    

Member-at-Large 
James Wall 
Consultant 403-239-9798 wall.j@shaw.ca 

Member-at-Large Denis Broadhurst 
Stantec Consulting 403-716-8050 denis.broadhurst@stantec.com 

 
 


